


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Comparables
Results: 642






	‹ Prev
	1
	...
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	...
	65
	Next ›





	#	Item
	71[image: Microsoft Word - Briefing Paper on Gasoline and Fuel Sales.docx]	Microsoft Word - Briefing Paper on Gasoline and Fuel Sales.docx
Add to Reading ListSource URL: concessions.nps.gov
Language: English - Date: 2013-06-04 12:14:28
	Comparables
	Real estate


	72[image: TABLE OF CONTENTS Introduction ................................................................................................................................1 Standards for Appraisal and Assessment ...................]	TABLE OF CONTENTS Introduction ................................................................................................................................1 Standards for Appraisal and Assessment ...................
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.forsythlibrary.org
Language: English - Date: 2013-01-25 12:57:34
	Business
	Real property law
	Mortgage
	Real estate appraisal
	Financial economics
	Appraiser
	Market value
	Computer-assisted mass appraisal
	Comparables
	Real estate
	Finance
	Financial markets


	73[image: TABLE OF CONTENTS Introduction ................................................................................................................................1 Standards for Appraisal and Assessment ...................]	TABLE OF CONTENTS Introduction ................................................................................................................................1 Standards for Appraisal and Assessment ...................
Add to Reading ListSource URL: forsyth.cc
Language: English - Date: 2013-01-25 12:57:34
	Business
	Real property law
	Mortgage
	Real estate appraisal
	Financial economics
	Appraiser
	Market value
	Computer-assisted mass appraisal
	Comparables
	Real estate
	Finance
	Financial markets


	74[image: BEPS MONITORING GROUP  Response to OECD Revised Discussion Draft on Transfer Pricing Aspects of Intangibles This response is submitted by the BEPS Monitoring Group (BMG). The BMG is a group of experts on various aspects ]	BEPS MONITORING GROUP  Response to OECD Revised Discussion Draft on Transfer Pricing Aspects of Intangibles This response is submitted by the BEPS Monitoring Group (BMG). The BMG is a group of experts on various aspects 
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.oecd.org
Language: English - Date: 2014-07-21 02:52:46
	Pricing
	Economics
	International taxation
	Tax avoidance
	Transfer pricing
	Comparables
	Intangibles
	Tax Justice Network
	Tax
	Business
	Competition
	Marketing


	75[image: NET-Metrix-Audit  Données d’utilisation certifiées pour les offres Web La statistique Internet NET-Metrix-Audit a pour but de mettre à disposition de l‘industrie publicitaire des données fiables et comparables su]	NET-Metrix-Audit  Données d’utilisation certifiées pour les offres Web La statistique Internet NET-Metrix-Audit a pour but de mettre à disposition de l‘industrie publicitaire des données fiables et comparables su
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.net-metrix.ch
Language: French - Date: 2014-05-23 07:27:49


	76[image: 11 April[removed]Transfer pricing comparability data and developing countries World Bank Group comments on OECD paper dated 11 March[removed]The availability of comparables is an issue that strikes at the heart of the of the]	11 April[removed]Transfer pricing comparability data and developing countries World Bank Group comments on OECD paper dated 11 March[removed]The availability of comparables is an issue that strikes at the heart of the of the
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.oecd.org
Language: English - Date: 2014-10-28 06:31:54
	Pricing
	Competition
	Marketing
	Transfer pricing
	Economics
	Comparables
	Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development
	Business
	International taxation
	Tax avoidance


	77[image: BEPS MONITORING GROUP Transfer Pricing Comparability Data and Developing Countries This paper has been prepared by the BEPS Monitoring Group (BMG), in response to the OECD report on this subject. The BMG is a group of ex]	BEPS MONITORING GROUP Transfer Pricing Comparability Data and Developing Countries This paper has been prepared by the BEPS Monitoring Group (BMG), in response to the OECD report on this subject. The BMG is a group of ex
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.oecd.org
Language: English - Date: 2014-10-28 06:31:54
	Marketing
	Competition
	Economics
	Tax avoidance
	Transfer pricing
	Comparables
	Tax Justice Network
	Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development
	Transactional net margin method
	Pricing
	Business
	International taxation


	78[image: [removed]OECD Comments to DD Comparability Full doc FINAL]	[removed]OECD Comments to DD Comparability Full doc FINAL
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.oecd.org
Language: English - Date: 2014-10-28 06:31:54
	International taxation
	Competition
	Economics
	Tax avoidance
	Transfer pricing
	Comparables
	Transactional net margin method
	Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development
	Valuation
	Pricing
	Business
	Marketing


	79[image: Our new address from 31 March 2014 is: CBI, Cannon Place 78 Cannon Street London EC4N 6HN  11 April 2014]	Our new address from 31 March 2014 is: CBI, Cannon Place 78 Cannon Street London EC4N 6HN  11 April 2014
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.oecd.org
Language: English - Date: 2014-10-28 06:31:54
	Pricing
	Tax avoidance
	Transfer pricing
	Business
	Comparables
	Economics
	Competition
	International taxation
	Marketing


	80[image: Comments on the OECD Paper for Transfer Pricing Comparability Data and Developing Countries]	Comments on the OECD Paper for Transfer Pricing Comparability Data and Developing Countries
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.oecd.org
Language: English - Date: 2014-10-28 06:31:54
	Tax avoidance
	Competition
	Marketing
	Pricing
	Transfer pricing
	Comparables
	Compustat
	Royalties
	Productivity
	Business
	International taxation
	Economics




	‹ Prev
	1
	...
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	...
	65
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.1166 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



